

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA STATE DISASTER RESPONSE & FIRE SERVICES DEPARTMENT RENEWAL of NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE



 Annual profession of the profession	The state of the s	CALTERSON CONTRACTOR AND A PRODUCTION OF THE PRO	and the determination of the second	entermination of the state of t		- AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Ack. No.:	202920002019 Issue Date : 16/06/2019					
NOC:	0006709/RENEWAL/Rangareddy/2019				de la compa	
NOC TYPE:	RENEWAL*					
Valid Upto:	15-06-2024	the most total commission by discount of the supplemental state of	and a state of the section of the se	er effektive folgoverfakt, i kan i skul stand folgen e het som var som en trev føre i byden fredering skapt ær	a real warmings we were see	Contraction and American Contraction (Contraction Contraction Cont
Applicant Details:	KANKANALA KRISHNA REDDY,7093996673,M/s. SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL, Nadergul village, Balapur mandal, Ranga reddy District, Telangana State. Pin code: 501510.					
Building for which NOC issued:	M/s. SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL, M/s. SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL, Nadergul village, Balapur mandal, Ranga reddy District, Telangana State. Pin code: 501510 /-Nadargul/Balapur/Rangareddy					
Concessions in Setback		of Land	No	en un mande frein i Beit gemennen stellten Varien i den die der der der der der der de der de bekeine	*	4. The state of the state of th
Surrendered in Road W	manetani Annonen et en rigor di renno de la renno de l	Participation of the second of	110			
Plot Area (Sq. Mtrs):	6678.00	Height (Metres)	: 14.20	ner kang mengga anggan anggan anggan panggan ang kang anggan ang kang anggan ang kang anggan ang kang anggan a Bang anggan anggan Bang anggan	. vivit i AMMERIPOTE VIVIO ESPASAVES	the extra section of the Button state 2 the Button's action on the first case of the contract
Open Spaces (Metres):		South: 6.00	East: (F) 6.00	West: 6.00	el page to interest a transcription for the single	
No. of Floors: 0 Cellars, 0 Stilts, 1 Ground, 3 Floors, 0 Terrace			Occupancy Type:	EDUCATIONAL B-1 Schools up to senior secondary level		
Total Built-up Area (Sq.Mtrs):	5202.00		Staircases:	No. of Staircases Required/Proposed:		4
Fees Paid (₹):	35000			Aggregate Width Required/Proposed (Metres):		6.50
er is en i vegag dega gangan enjarandamangan na e arjar is nordakringan saran an risar kanandaraka in gan	Tighting Installa	tions Provided as	nor Toblo 22 Do	wt IV of NDC 20	OE.	ange Berggeloever Campur que l'apple strains e l'actent
	Į.	First Aid Hose	The state of the s	A the large of the large desired and the large of the large desired and the large desire	U3:	the approximate that is a taken and the experience of the approximation
Fire Extinguisher:	\$52 	Reel:	8	Wet Riser:	The state of the s	
Down Comer:	2	Yard Hydrant:	O Lacourage spans as	Automatic Sprinkler System:		
Manually Operated Electronic Fire Alarm Systems:		Terrace Tank (Litres):	20000	earmour error are accessed that shall retain a count of the desired the desired that are accessed to the desired that are accessed ton the desired that are accessed to the desired that are accessed		
Automatic Detection and Alarm System:		Underground Static Water Storage Tank (Litres):	0			
Pump Near	director of JUL	3	e DESTINATION DE PROPORTION POR PROPORTION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA C	ter i disku kalifari ya Makembuot et wil Kaliforni et Soverne di filologia zu mata ya kalifari.	et ett nige i troeg til tre ett helde film ock verte ett geget begjen	THE COURT OF THE PROPERTY OF T
Underground Static	Typo		ostitu			7-5-6-7-6-1-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6
Water Storage Tank	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		antity (Capacity in Litres/min)			ures/min)
Fire Pump) with	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				and the state of t	
Minimum Pressure of	Diesel 0					
3.5 kg/cm2 at Terrace Level	Jockey	0		O	or delighted to the model of the desire for the property of the	,
Fire Pump at the	na - maritan marijan marijan Principi katalan marijan katalan katalan katalan katalan katalan katalan katalan k	n my man managa an na an managa na Taran kanaka kanaka 1922 an an ang 1922 an ang 1923, an ang 1923, an ang 19	Comment to make the place of the control of the Comment of the Com	en egenerativiste in menseng er som mense proportion i sengtian egeneration flore en et se establishe de de ca Canada	charter a lateral trade to the project of the professional section of the section	of the first charactery at the factories and a secreption open require
Terrace Tank Level	(Capacity in Li	tres/min)				
vith Minimum	450	1	0	THE SECURITION OF THE SECOND S	Company and an expensive to	
Pressure of 2.0 kg/cm2	/ a	DOLLO DE	Contraction of the contraction o	A THE BOTTOM OF THE SECTION OF THE S	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
THIS IS COMPUTER	GENERATED D	OCUMENT AND	DO NOT REOL	IRE ANY STAM	P OR SIG	NATURE"
* For details and condit	ions of Renewal	No Objection Certi	ficate for Occupa	ancy, refer overlea	F. / /	and the second of the second of the second of
A THE STATE OF THE	Pa	nas Podas Dis	(1917)		1. low	- new

Ranga Reddy Dist Hyderabad-501510 MANAGER
SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL
Nadergul(V) Balapurim).
Ranga Reddy Dist



GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA STATE DISASTER RESPONSE & FIRE SERVICES DEPARTMENT NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE



The Renewal No Objection Certificate for Occupancy is issued subject to following conditions:

- -On the basis of the recommendations of the building inspection committee, this Renewal No Objection Certificate for Occupancy is issued.
- -Any person violating the conditions of a No Objection Certificate shall be liable to be proceeded against under the provisions of Fire Service Act, 1999.
- The Owner/Occupier may please note that, the department will conduct surprise inspections to verify the satisfactory working condition of the fire safety systems. During the inspection, if any violation of No Objection Certificate for Occupancy conditions/non-functioning of fire safety systems is noticed, prosecution will be launched on the Owner/Occupier as per the provisions of Fire Service Act, 1999.
- It is the responsibility of the builder/management to apply for Renewal No Objection Certificate for Occupancy duly remitting the user charges as per G.O.Ms.No.71, (Home Prisons-A) Dep., dated: 01-04-2010, two months before expiry of this No Objection

Certificate. -f) The floor wise built-up areas of the building are as follows:

FloorType	BuildUpArea		
Ground	то при		
1st Floor	1300.50		
2nd Floor	1300.50		
3rd Floor	1300.50		
Total	Source and the contract of the		

PRINCIPAL SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL

Nadergul(V) Balapur(M), Ranga Reddy Dist Hyderabad-501510 MANAGER
SRI VAMSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL
Nadergul(V) Balapur M).
Ranga Reddy Dist
Hyderabad-501510.